1RAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.   |    222 ISLINGTON AVENUE, TORONTO, ON, M8V 3W7    |    TEL 1 800-268-0381     |    RABDESIGN.CARAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.        222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON M8V 3W7  • TEL. 1 800-268-0381       RABDESIGN.CA
03 | 201 7
1RAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.   |    222 ISLINGTON AVENUE, TORONTO, ON, M8V 3W7    |    TEL 1 800-268-0381     |    RABDESIGN.CA
SPECIFICATIONS*
Watts 35
Lumens 3395
Efficacy 96 lm/W
Replaces Up To 150W MH

Fits 2-3/8” tenon
3RAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.   |    222 ISLINGTON AVENUE, TORONTO, ON, M8V 3W7    |    TEL 1 800-268-0381     |    RABDESIGN.CA
ORDERING GUIDE
WATTS
B - 120 - 277V*
C - 347V
(Coming Soon)
LED40
*Standard Configuration.
4K - 4000K*
5K - 5000K
T5M - TYPE 5
MEDIUM*
BLK-BLACK*
CC - CUSTOM
COLOUR
DIM - 0-10V DIMMING*
VOLTAGE COLOUR TEMP. BEAM FINISH OPTIONS
GAMMA
GAMMA-LED40   |   LED AREA LIGHT
PHOTOMETRICS
R
ab
 D
es
ig
n
Li
gh
tin
g
G
A
M
M
A
-L
E
D
40
-B
-4
K
-T
5M
-D
IM
G
A
M
M
A
-L
E
D
40
-B
-4
K
-T
5M
-D
IM
GAMMA-LED40-B-4K-T5M-DIM
MOUNTED AT 12 FEET
0’ 12’ 24’ 36’ 48’
0’